
Cotton Seed price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Cotton Seed Vijapur APMC  77.50  7,750.00  8040 -  7,000.00 2026-02-14

Cotton Seed - Other Harij APMC  69.30  6,930.00  7505 -  6,350.00 2025-12-25

Cotton Seed - Other Vijapur(Kukarvada) APMC  71.50  7,150.00  7675 -  6,500.00 2025-12-25

Cotton Seed - Other Vijapur APMC  70.50  7,050.00  7575 -  5,500.00 2025-12-13

Cotton Seed Vijapur  70.50  7,050.00  7350 -  6,750.00 2024-12-28

Cotton Seed Thara(Shihori)  63.70  6,370.00  6400 -  6,340.00 2024-11-29

Cotton Seed - Other Vijapur(Kukarvada)  70.85  7,085.00  7190 -  6,350.00 2023-12-29
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